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13* May 2020

Dear Harish,

PROPERTY : 64 Monica Street Hassall Grove

Thank you for the opportunity to provide an opinion of value on your property in Hassall

Grove.

In my professional opinion the current market position of your property based on recent
comparable sales in the area, is between: -

$620,000 - $650,000

(Subject to the current market conditions)

If you need any additional information please do not hesitate to contact me direct on

0439712 745.

Yours faithfully

Starr Partners Real Estate

Angelo Kondos
Sales Executive
M: 0439 712 745

Merrylands Sales Office

139 Merrylands Road Merrylands NSW 2160
P 02 9760 6666 F 02 9897 9168

E sales@starrsales.net.au

Merrylands Rentals Office

139 Merrylands Road Merrylands NSW 2160
P 02 9760 6677 F 02 9682 7558

E rentals@starrrentals.net.au

starrpartners.com.au | ABN 88 108 187 800

E: angelo@starrsales.net.au

Strata Office

1/181 Merrylands Road Merrylands NSW 2160
P 02 9354 5600 F 02 9682 5352

E strata@starrstrata.net.au

Pemulwuy Sales & Rentals Office

Shop 5, Pemulwuy Marketplace Pemulwuy NSW 2145
P 02 9688 8999 F 02 9688 8998

E pemulwuy@starrsales.net.au

Wentworthville Sales Office

Shop 2, Wentworthville Plaza Wentworthville NSW 2145
P 02 8868 3666 F 02 8868 3665

E wentworthville@starrsales.net.au

Wentworthville Rentals Office

55 Dunmore Street Wentworthville NSW 2145
P 02 9631 3566 F 02 9631 3522

E wentworthville@starrrentals.net.au



